
Kannur - Charvattur Express Special (UnReserved)/06469 - Exp - SR 
CAN/Kannur (Cannanore) to CHV/Charvattur 

1h 5m - 48 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 17:30 0 1 0 97 12 SR
2 CQL Chirakkal 17:33 17:34 1m 0 1 5 25 27 SR
3 VAPM Valapattanam 17:39 17:40 1m 0 1 7 31 9 SR
4 PPNS Pappinisseri 17:43 17:44 1m 0 1 8 121 10 SR
5 KPQ Kannapuram 17:47 17:48 1m 0 1 14 75 9 SR
6 PAZ Payangadi 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 22 106 9 SR
7 ELM Ezhimala 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 31 28 3 SR
8 PAY Payyanur 18:07 18:08 1m 0 1 34 93 9 SR
9 TKQ Trikarpur 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 40 65 13 SR
10 CDRA Chandera 18:17 18:18 1m 0 1 44 15 11 SR
11 CHV Charvattur 18:35 0 1 48 - 12 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (22:21)

May 11 2024 (22:21)

1

1


